January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
001. HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack
1 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
002. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR
1 901 SRC Vincenzo Heather Stalker Heather Stalker
2 134 WB Glorys Tradition Carol Rice Lori Cooper
3 967 Machizamo SKF Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
4 963 Daylights Child Kristina Dyson Kristina Dyson
5 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta
003. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
1 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
2 939 La Phaedra CP Emma Walsh Amanda Walsh
3 945 FF Baskanova Bey ++ Mikayla Clement Mikayla Clement
4 149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
5 419 HA Bold Flyer Sophia Martin Lori Cooper
6 440 Sweet Soul Sister Olivia Buhler-Lieberman Lori Cooper
965 PA Missy Robert Nolan Hein Bill Doughty
967 Machizamo SKF Temperence Stamer Bill Doughty
004. HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle
1 971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
2 968 On Tap Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
3 936 Have Enough++++// Ashley Doyal Laura Gordon
4 969 Belle Adore Kimberly Graves Kimberly Graves
5 991 Mobility Afire Marcy Muscolo Rosanne Tatro
6 979 RWA Lionheart Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler
941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
005. HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR
1 971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
2 968 On Tap Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
3 979 RWA Lionheart Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler
4 969 Belle Adore Kimberly Graves Kimberly Graves
5 936 Have Enough++++// Laura Gordon Laura Gordon
6 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
006. HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
1 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper
2 131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper
3 148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias
4 968 On Tap Robert Nolan Hein Hannah Darby
5 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
6 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker
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January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
007. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open
1 976 FyreFO + Kathy Daly Joy Gildersleeve
2 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
3 928 Lesleis Heir Ashley Doyal Ashley Doyal
4 918 Tru Versace Nia Morales Nia Morales
5 167 So Lyrical Gina Pengue Lori Cooper
008. HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR
1 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
009. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR
1 965 PA Missy Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
2 963 Daylights Child Kristina Dyson Kristina Dyson
3 946 VA Siempre +++/ Mikayla Clement Mikayla Clement
4 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta
5 984 MK Dionysis++ Tina Loomis Tina Loomis
6 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
939 La Phaedra CP Emma Walsh Amanda Walsh
010. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr. Horse
No Entries
011. HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR
1 971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
2 900 LJR Toadal Profection Audra McConnell Audra McConnell
3 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
4 936 Have Enough++++// Laura Gordon Laura Gordon
5 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
6 969 Belle Adore Kimberly Graves Kimberly Graves
012. HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr. Horse
1 971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
2 921 VA RIco Suave Jamie Parker Jamie Parker
013. Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR
No Entries
014. Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack
1 999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue
2 976 FyreFO + Kathy Daly Joy Gildersleeve
015. Arabian/HA/AA Dressage Seat Equit. Walk/Trot 10 and under
1 167 So Lyrical Alanah Nyborn Lori Cooper
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January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
016. Opportunity Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Breed
1 907 Bandits Raindancer Kaitlyn McCafferty Kaitlyn McCafferty
2 902 Shorty Pine Valerie Rice Valerie Rice
3 952 My Day CJ Casey Benkendorfer Casey Benkendorfer
017. Arabian/HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Walk/ Trot 10 and under
1 167 So Lyrical Alanah Nyborn Lori Cooper
018. Leadline
1 999 Al-Marah Speed Amelia Bueckhanan Hilda Donahue
019. AA/HA/Arabian Dressage Seat Equitation JTR
1 131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper
2 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper
3 939 La Phaedra CP Emma Walsh Amanda Walsh
4 148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias
5 149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
6 419 HA Bold Flyer Sophia Martin Lori Cooper
440 Sweet Soul Sister Olivia Buhler-Lieberman Lori Cooper
922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker
946 VA Siempre +++/ Mikayla Clement Mikayla Clement
020. AA/HA/Arabian Dressage Seat Equitation AATR
1 134 WB Glorys Tradition Carol Rice Lori Cooper
2 984 MK Dionysis++ Tina Loomis Tina Loomis
021. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
1 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
2 945 FF Baskanova Bey ++ Mikayla Clement Mikayla Clement
3 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
4 963 Daylights Child Kristina Dyson Kristina Dyson
5 938 Am Powerto Gofree+++/ Reese Worrall Danielle Contarino
6 965 PA Missy Robert Nolan Hein Bill Doughty
967 Machizamo SKF Temperence Stamer Bill Doughty
022. AA/HA Sport Horse under Saddle ATR
1 936 Have Enough++++// Laura Gordon Laura Gordon
2 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
3 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
4 968 On Tap Temperence Stamer Hannah Darby
031. HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack CHAMP
1 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
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January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
032. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR CHAMP
1 134 WB Glorys Tradition Carol Rice Lori Cooper
2 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
3 965 PA Missy Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
4 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta
5 901 SRC Vincenzo Heather Stalker Heather Stalker
033. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR CHAMP
1 939 LaPhaedra CP Emma Walsh Amanda Walsh
2 945 FF Baskanova Bey ++ Mikayla Clement Mikayla Clement
3 440 Sweet Soul Sister Olivia Buhler-Lieberman Lori Cooper
4 419 HA Bold Flyer Sophia Martin Lori Cooper
5 965 PA Missy Robert Nolan Hein Bill Doughty
6 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
967 Machizamo SKF Temperence Stamer Bill Doughty
034. HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR CHAMP
1 979 RWA Lionheart Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler
2 936 Have Enough++++// Laura Gordon Laura Gordon
3 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
4 969 Belle Adore Kimberly Graves Kimberly Graves
5 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
6 971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
034A HA/AA Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
1 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper
2 148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias
3 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
4 131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper
5 968 On Tap Temperence Stamer Hannah Darby
6 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker
035. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open CHAMP $150
1 976 FyreFO + Kathy Daly Joy Gildersleeve
2 167 So Lyrical Gina Pengue Lori Cooper
3 928 Lesleis Heir Ashley Doyal Ashley Doyal
4 918 Tru Versace Nia Morales Nia Morales
5 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
6 965 PA Missy Robert Nolan Hein Bill Doughty
967 Machizamo SKF Temperence Stamer Bill Doughty
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January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
036. HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open CHAMP $150
1 979 RWA Lionheart Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler
2 969 Belle Adore Kimberly Graves Kimberly Graves
3 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
4 936 Have Enough++++// Ashley Doyal Laura Gordon
5 921 VARIco Suave Jamie Parker Jamie Parker
6 971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
968 On Tap Robert Nolan Hein Hannah Darby
037. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR CHAMP
1 939 LaPhaedra CP Emma Walsh Amanda Walsh
2 946 VA Siempre +++/ Mikayla Clement Mikayla Clement
3 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta
4 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
5 963 Daylights Child Kristina Dyson Kristina Dyson
037A HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR CHAMP
1 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
038. HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR CHAMP
1 936 Have Enough++++// Laura Gordon Laura Gordon
2 900 LJR Toadal Profection Audra McConnell Audra McConnell
3 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
4 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
5 969 Belle Adore Kimberly Graves Kimberly Graves
6 971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker
039. Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR CHAMP $150
No Entries
040. Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack Open CHAMP
1 976 FyreFO + Kathy Daly Joy Gildersleeve
2 999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue
041. Arabian/HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Walk/Trot 10 & under CHAMP
1 167 So Lyrical Alanah Nyborn Lori Cooper
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January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
042. AA/HA/Arabian Dressage Seat Equiation JTR CHAMP $150
1 131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper
2 939 La Phaedra CP Emma Walsh Amanda Walsh
3 148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias
4 419 HA Bold Flyer Sophia Martin Lori Cooper
5 149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
6 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper
440 Sweet Soul Sister Olivia Buhler-Lieberman Lori Cooper
922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker
946 VA Siempre +++/ Mikayla Clement Mikayla Clement
043. Arab/HA/AA Dressage Seat Equitation walk/Trot 10 and under CHAMP
1 167 So Lyrical Alanah Nyborn Lori Cooper
044. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR CHAMP
1 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
2 945 FF Baskanova Bey ++ Mikayla Clement Mikayla Clement
3 965 PA Missy Robert Nolan Hein Bill Doughty
4 963 Daylights Child Kristina Dyson Kristina Dyson
5 938 Am Powerto Gofree+++/ Reese Worrall Danielle Contarino
045. Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr. Horse CHAMP
No Entries
199. Arabian/HA/AA Hunt Seat Equitation not to jump JTR 11-17
1 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
2 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
3 968 On Tap Robert Nolan Hein Hannah Darby
4 131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper
5 148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias
6 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper
149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
419 HA Bold Flyer Sophia Martin Lori Cooper
440 Sweet Soul Sister Olivia Buhler-Lieberman Lori Cooper
922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker
946 VA Siempre +++/ Mikayla Clement Mikayla Clement
967 Machizamo SKF Temperence Stamer Bill Doughty
199A Arabian/HA/AA Hunt Seat Eq. not to jump JTR and under
1 167 So Lyrical Alanah Nyborn Lori Cooper
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

167 So Lyrical

419 HA Bold Flyer

440 Sweet Soul Sister

922 Uforic Storm MM

938 Am Powerto Gofree+++/
946 VA Siempre +++/

440 Sweet Soul Sister

419 HA Bold Flyer

922 Uforic Storm MM

938 Am Powerto Gofree+++/
946 VA Siempre +++/

167 So Lyrical

o OB W N

419 HA Bold Flyer

440 Sweet Soul Sister

938 Am Powerto Gofree+++/
922 Uforic Storm MM

167 So Lyrical

946 VA Siempre +++/

o OB W N

167 So Lyrical

440 Sweet Soul Sister

922 Uforic Storm MM

938 Am Powerto Gofree+++/
946 VA Siempre +++/

419 HA Bold Flyer

o OB W N

1 440 Sweet Soul Sister
2 419 HA Bold Flyer

Class Description
Shown By

200. Cross Rails Warm Up-Unpinned

Elinor Samarias

Sophia Martin

Olivia Buhler-Lieberman
Brianna Solitro

Reese Worrall

Mikayla Clement

Owner Score

Lori Cooper

Lori Cooper

Lori Cooper

Jamie Parker
Danielle Contarino
Mikayla Clement

200A Arabian/HA/AA Beginner Hunter Cross Rails

Olivia Buhler-Lieberman
Sophia Martin

Brianna Solitro

Reese Worrall

Mikayla Clement
Alanah Nyborn

Lori Cooper

Lori Cooper

Jamie Parker
Danielle Contarino
Mikayla Clement
Lori Cooper

200B Arabian/HA/AA Beginner Hunter Cross Rails

Sophia Martin

Olivia Buhler-Lieberman
Reese Worrall

Brianna Solitro

Alanah Nyborn

Mikayla Clement

Lori Cooper

Lori Cooper
Danielle Contarino
Jamie Parker

Lori Cooper
Mikayla Clement

200C Arabian/HA/AA Beginner Hunter Under Saddle

Alanah Nyborn

Olivia Buhler-Lieberman
Brianna Solitro

Reese Worrall

Mikayla Clement
Sophia Martin

200x Arabian/HA/AA Cross Rails Championship

Olivia Buhler-Lieberman
Sophia Martin

Lori Cooper

Lori Cooper

Jamie Parker
Danielle Contarino
Mikayla Clement
Lori Cooper

Lori Cooper
Lori Cooper

201A Opportunity Beginner Hunter Cross Rails-Open Breed

No Entries

201B Opportunity Beginner Hunter Cross Rails-Open Breed

No Entries
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January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
202. Warm Up 2'-Unpinned
148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias
907 Bandits Raindancer Kaitlyn McCafferty Kaitlyn McCafferty
924 Mia Tai Sierra Espie Lisa Travis
941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
942 Rose Trilogy + Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
967 Machizamo SKF Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue
203A Opportunity Beginner Hunter 2ft-Open Breed
1 907 Bandits Raindancer Kaitlyn McCafferty Kaitlyn McCafferty
2 165 Something Wicked Samantha Heaton Samantha Heaton
3 924 Mia Tai Sierra Espie Lisa Travis
203B Opportunity Beginner Hunter 2ft-Open Breed
1 907 Bandits Raindancer Kaitlyn McCafferty Kaitlyn McCafferty
2 165 Something Wicked Samantha Heaton Samantha Heaton
204A Arab/HA/AA Working Hunter Open 2ft
1 148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias
2 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
3 131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper
4 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
5 942 Rose Trilogy + Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
6 967 Machizamo SKF Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue
204B Arab/HA/AA Working Hunter Open 2ft
1 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
2 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
3 999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue
4 131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper
5 942 Rose Trilogy + Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
6 148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias
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January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
204C Arab/HA/AA Working Hunter Open U/S
1 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
2 131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper
3 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
4 967 Machizamo SKF Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
5 942 Rose Trilogy + Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
6 148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias
204X Arab/HA/AA Working Hunter Open Championship Open
1 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
2 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
205. Arabian Hunter Hack 2ft 2 fences
1 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
2 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
3 942 Rose Trilogy + Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta
205.1 Arabian Hunter Hack 2 fences 2" Jr. Horse
No Entries
205.2 Arabian Hunter Hack 2 fences 2' ATR
1 942 Rose Trilogy + Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
2 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
3 964 LNJ Eagle Rare Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
4 149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
5 440 Sweet Soul Sister Olivia Buhler-Lieberman Lori Cooper
6 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta
205.3 Half/Anglo Arabian Hunter Hack 2 fences 2' ATR
1 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
2 968 On Tap Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
3 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
4 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper
148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias
206. HA/AA Arabian Hunter Hack 2ft 2 fences
1 968 On Tap Robert Nolan Hein Hannah Darby
2 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
3 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
4 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
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January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
207. Hunter Warm Up 2'3"* Unpinned
149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
207A Arab/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR 2'3"
1 149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
2 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
3 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
4 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
5 971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
6 968 On Tap Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
969 Belle Adore Kimberly Graves Kimberly Graves
970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
207B Arab/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR 2'3"
1 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
2 149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
3 971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
4 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
5 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
6 969 Belle Adore Kimberly Graves Kimberly Graves
968 On Tap Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
207C Arab/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR U/S
1 971 Topp Shelf Alexis Starer-Doughty Bill Doughty
2 968 On Tap Hannah Darby Hannah Darby
3 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
4 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
5 149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
6 969 Belle Adore Kimberly Graves Kimberly Graves
941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
207X Arab/HAJ/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR Championship
1 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
2 149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper
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January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
208. Hunt Seat Equitation Over Obstacles JTR 2'3
1 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
209. Hunter Warm Up 2'6"" Unpinned
No Entries
209A Arab/HA/AA Regular Working Hunter 2'6" ATR
1 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper
2 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
209B Arab/HA/AA Regular Working Hunter 2'6" ATR
1 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper
2 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
209C Arab/HA/AA Regular Working Hunter U/S ATR
1 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby
2 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper
209X Arab/HAJAA Regular Working Hunter 2'6" ATR Championship
1 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper
2 970 Hesza Dream Nathaniel Hume Hannah Darby

210. AHA Hunt Seat Medal Equitation over obstacles 2'6"-2'9"

No Entries

211. Arab/HA/AA Hunter Warm Up 2'9"" Unpinned

No Entries

211A Arab/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR 2'6"'-2'9"

No Entries

211B Arab/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR 2'6**- 2'9"

No Entries

211C Arab/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR U/S

No Entries

211X Arab/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR Championship

No Entries
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January Sport Horse Jamboree Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

220. Arabian/HA/AA Green Working Hunter (1styr 2'6", 2nd yr 2'9™)

No Entries

221. Arabian/HA/AA Green Working Hunter (1styr 2'6", 2nd yr 2'9™)

No Entries

222. Arabian/HA/AA Green Working Hunter U/S

No Entries

223. Arabian/HA/AA Green Working Hunter CHAMP

No Entries

300. USDF Intro A ATR
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

1 921 VA RIco Suave Jamie Parker Jamie Parker 104

301. USDF Intro A Open

No Entries

302. USDF Intro B ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
1 909 El Pacino IA Vicki Milton Vicki Milton 109.5
2 167 So Lyrical Alanah Nyborn Lori Cooper 108
3 921 VA RIco Suave Jamie Parker Jamie Parker 108

303. USDF Intro B Open

No Entries

303.1 USDF Intro C ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
1 921 VA Rico Suave Jamie Parker Jamie Parker 135
2 909 El Pacino IA Vicki Milton Vicki Milton 120
3 939 LaPhaedra CP Emma Walsh Amanda Walsh 119
4 938 Am Powerto Gofree+++/ Reese Worrall Danielle Contarino 110.5
5 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker 106.5

303.2 USDF Intro C

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
1 924 Mia Tai Sierra Espie Lisa Travis 123
2 991 Mobility Afire Marcy Muscolo Rosanne Tatro 1185
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 928
2 909
3 936
4 942
5 941
1 939
2 922
3 440
4 938
5 419
1 936
1 942
2 941
3 984
1 922
1 928
2 924

Horse

Lesleis Heir

El Pacino IA

Have Enough++++//
Rose Trilogy +

CC Sinatras Girl

La Phaedra CP

Uforic Storm MM

Sweet Soul Sister

Am Powerto Gofree+++/
HA Bold Flyer

Have Enough++++//

Rose Trilogy +
CC Sinatras Girl
MK Dionysis++

Uforic Storm MM

Lesleis Heir
Mia Tai

Class Description

Shown By

304. USEF Training 1 ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Laci Shirley
Vicki Milton
Laura Gordon
Monica Rawson
Lauren Bates

304.1 USEF Training 1 JTR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Emma Walsh

Brianna Solitro

Olivia Buhler-Lieberman
Reese Worrall

Sophia Martin

305. USEF Training 1 Open
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Ashley Doyal
306. USEF Training 2 ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Monica Rawson
Lauren Bates
Tina Loomis

306.1 USEF Training 2JTR
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Brianna Solitro
307. USEF Training 2 Open

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Laci Shirley
Sierra Espie

Owner

Ashley Doyal
Vicki Milton
Laura Gordon
Monica Rawson
Lauren Bates

Amanda Walsh
Jamie Parker
Lori Cooper

Danielle Contarino

Lori Cooper

Laura Gordon

Monica Rawson
Lauren Bates
Tina Loomis

Jamie Parker

Ashley Doyal
Lisa Travis

Score

178
173
170
169.5
165.5

148.5
147.5
147
145
1415

181.5

194
192
189

164

207.5
169.5
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

928
984
134
943
941
918
963

o Ol B W N

131
945
149
128
946
939
148

o Ol A W DN B

1 979
2 945

1 999

1 979

1 999

Horse

Lesleis Heir

MK Dionysis++

WB Glorys Tradition
Mysts of Avalon

CC Sinatras Girl

Tru Versace
Daylights Child

Giannis Blazin Legacy
FF Baskanova Bey ++
AM Rising Star ++//
Resilient

VA Siempre +++/

La Phaedra CP
Hansels Cabaret AKB

RWA Lionheart
FF Baskanova Bey ++

Al-Marah Speed

RWA Lionheart

Al-Marah Speed

Class Description

Shown By

308. USEF Training 3 ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Laci Shirley
Tina Loomis
Carol Rice
Monica Rawson
Lauren Bates
Nia Morales
Kristina Dyson

308.1 USEF Training 3JTR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Caleigh Coleman
Mikayla Clement
Josie Drummond
Victoria Reynolds
Mikayla Clement
Emma Walsh
Elinor Samarias

309. USEF Training 3 Open
No Entries
310. USEF First 1 ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Linda Ziegler
Mikayla Clement

311. USEF First 1 Open
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Hilda Donahue
312. USEF First2 ATR
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Linda Ziegler
313. USEF First 2 Open

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Hilda Donahue

Owner

Ashley Doyal
Tina Loomis
Lori Cooper
Monica Rawson
Lauren Bates
Nia Morales
Kristina Dyson

Lori Cooper
Mikayla Clement
Lori Cooper

Lori Cooper
Mikayla Clement
Amanda Walsh
Elinor Samarias

Linda Ziegler
Mikayla Clement

Hilda Donahue

Linda Ziegler

Hilda Donahue

Score

204.5

199
197.5
184.5
180.5

178
165.5

201.5
179.5
177.5
169
163.5
162
158

200.5
196

201.5

244

250.5
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 901
2 918
1 999
2 976
1 957
1 957
1 901
2 981

900
1 976
2 900
3 981

Horse

SRC Vincenzo
Tru Versace

Al-Marah Speed
Fyre FO +

Khobi Khopi

Khobi Khopi

SRC Vincenzo
Magnum Firefly
LJR Toadal Profection

Fyre FO +
LJR Toadal Profection
Magnum Firefly

Class Description

Shown By
314. USEF First 3 ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Heather Stalker
Nia Morales

315. USEF First 3 Open

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Hilda Donahue
Kathy Daly

316. USEF Second 1 ATR
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Jennifer Marietta
317. USEF Second 1 Open
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Jennifer Marietta
318. USEF Second 2 ATR

No Entries

319. USEF Second 2 Open

No Entries

320. USEF Second 3 ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Heather Stalker
Dale Wade
Audra McConnell

321. USEF Second 3 Open

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Kathy Daly
Audra McConnell
Dale Wade

322. USEF Third 1 Open

No Entries

323. USEF Third 2 Open

No Entries

Owner

Heather Stalker
Nia Morales

Hilda Donahue
Joy Gildersleeve

Jennifer Marietta

Jennifer Marietta

Heather Stalker
Dale Wade
Audra McConnell

Joy Gildersleeve
Audra McConnell
Dale Wade

Score

253.5
2515

252
252

233

211

271
270

288.5
259.5
258
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 907
2 902
3 952
1 950
2 949
3 907
4 947

966

Horse

Bandits Raindancer
Shorty Pine
My Day CJ

Remington
Ambroz

Bandits Raindancer
Penelope
Gryffindor

324

325.

326.

327.

328.

329.

330.

331

332.

333.

334. Opportunity Training 1

Class Description

Shown By

. USEF Third 3 Open

No Entries
USEF Fourth 1 Open
No Entries
USEF Fourth 2 Open
No Entries
USEF Fourth 3 Open
No Entries
FEI Prix St. Georges
No Entries
FEI Intermediate 1
No Entries
FEI Intermediate 2
No Entries
FEI Grand Prix
No Entries
Opportunity Intro A

No Entries

Opportunity Intro B

No Entries

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

335. Opportunity Training 3

Kaitlyn McCafferty
Valerie Rice
Casey Benkendorfer

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Daniela Becker
Tonya Klingen
Kaitlyn McCafferty
Barbara Davidson
Laura Joseph

Owner

Kaitlyn McCafferty
Valerie Rice
Casey Benkendorfer

Daniela Becker
Tonya Klingen
Kaitlyn McCafferty
Barbara Davidson
Laura Joseph

Score

164
158.5
148.5

183
183
170
167
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 949 Ambroz

2 950 Remington

3 947 Penelope

4 966 Gryffindor

1 921 VARIco Suave
2 991 Mobility Afire

Class Description

Shown By Owner

336. Opportunity First 1

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Tonya Klingen
Daniela Becker
Barbara Davidson
Laura Joseph

Tonya Klingen
Daniela Becker
Barbara Davidson
Laura Joseph

338X Training Level Open High Point

No Entries

338Y Training Level Amateur High Point

No Entries

339X First Level Open High Point

No Entries

339Y First Level Amatuer High Point

No Entries

340X Second Level Open High Point

No Entries

340Y Second Level Amateur High Point

No Entries

341X Third Level - FEI Open High Point

No Entries

341Y Third Level - FEI Amateur High Point

No Entries

400. USDF Intro A ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Jamie Parker
Rosanne Tatro

Jamie Parker
Rosanne Tatro

401. USDF Intro A Open

No Entries

Score

200.5
200
191

162.5

107.5
98.5
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 909
2 921
3 167
1 921
2 922
1 991
1 941
2 928
3 943
4 909
5 936
1 419
2 922
1 936
1 984
2 943

Horse

El Pacino IA
VA Rico Suave
So Lyrical

VA Rico Suave
Uforic Storm MM

Mobility Afire

CC Sinatras Girl
Lesleis Heir

Mysts of Avalon

El Pacino IA

Have Enough++++//

HA Bold Flyer
Uforic Storm MM

Have Enough++++//

MK Dionysis++
Mysts of Avalon

Class Description

Shown By
402. USDF Intro B ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Vicki Milton
Jamie Parker
Alanah Nyborn

403. USDF Intro B Open

No Entries

403.1 USDF Intro C ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Jamie Parker
Brianna Solitro

403.2 USDF Intro C

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Marcy Muscolo

404. USEF Training 1 ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Lauren Bates
Laci Shirley
Monica Rawson
Vicki Milton
Laura Gordon

404.1 USEF Training 1JTR
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Sophia Martin
Brianna Solitro
405. USEF Training 1 Open

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Laura Gordon

406. USEF Training 2 ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Tina Loomis
Monica Rawson

Owner

Vicki Milton
Jamie Parker
Lori Cooper

Jamie Parker
Jamie Parker

Rosanne Tatro

Lauren Bates
Ashley Doyal
Monica Rawson
Vicki Milton
Laura Gordon

Lori Cooper
Jamie Parker

Laura Gordon

Tina Loomis
Monica Rawson

Score

105.5
98.5
89

1325
126.5

135.5

176
174
1725
169.5
169.5

164.5
159

1735

201.5
197.5

01/25/2021 7:26 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 18 of 35

www.gaitkeeper.com



January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 922
2 440
1 924
2 928
1 918
2 134
3 984
4 928
5 941
6 942

963
1 945
2 131
3 149
4 946
5 148
1 924
1 979
2 128
3 945
1 999

Horse

Uforic Storm MM
Sweet Soul Sister

Mia Tai
Lesleis Heir

Tru Versace

WB Glorys Tradition
MK Dionysis++
Lesleis Heir

CC Sinatras Girl
Rose Trilogy +
Daylights Child

FF Baskanova Bey ++
Giannis Blazin Legacy
AM Rising Star ++//
VA Siempre +++/
Hansels Cabaret AKB

Mia Tai

RWA Lionheart
Resilient
FF Baskanova Bey ++

Al-Marah Speed

Class Description

Shown By

406.1 USEF Training 2 JTR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Brianna Solitro
Olivia Buhler-Lieberman

407. USEF Training 2 Open

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Sierra Espie
Ashley Doyal

408. USEF Training 3 ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Nia Morales
Carol Rice

Tina Loomis
Laci Shirley
Lauren Bates
Monica Rawson
Kristina Dyson

408.1 USEF Training 3JTR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Mikayla Clement
Caleigh Coleman
Josie Drummond
Mikayla Clement
Elinor Samarias

409. USEF Training 3 Open
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Sierra Espie
410. USEF First 1 ATR

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Linda Ziegler
Victoria Reynolds
Mikayla Clement

411. USEF First 1 Open

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Hilda Donahue

Owner

Jamie Parker
Lori Cooper

Lisa Travis
Ashley Doyal

Nia Morales
Lori Cooper
Tina Loomis
Ashley Doyal
Lauren Bates
Monica Rawson
Kristina Dyson

Mikayla Clement
Lori Cooper

Lori Cooper
Mikayla Clement
Elinor Samarias

Lisa Travis

Linda Ziegler
Lori Cooper
Mikayla Clement

Hilda Donahue

Score

170.5
170.5

190.5

204
196.5
195.5
1945

191
190.5

165

200.5
196.5
194
191
191

161.5

204
199
194

208
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
412. USEF First 2 ATR
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
1 979 RWA Lionheart Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler 230.5
413. USEF First 2 Open
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
1 999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue 258
414. USEF First 3 ATR
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
1 134 WB Glorys Tradition Carol Rice Lori Cooper 2475
2 901 SRC Vincenzo Heather Stalker Heather Stalker 242.5
3 918 Tru Versace Nia Morales Nia Morales 240.5
415. USEF First 3 Open
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
1 999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue 261.5
2 134 WB Glorys Tradition Gina Pengue Lori Cooper 250.5
3 976 FyreFO + Kathy Daly Joy Gildersleeve 248
416. USEF Second 1 ATR
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
1 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta 2235
417. USEF Second 1 Open
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
1 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta 225
418. USEF Second 2 ATR
No Entries
419. USEF Second 2 Open
No Entries
420. USEF Second 3 ATR
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
1 981 Magnum Firefly Dale Wade Dale Wade 265.5
2 900 LJR Toadal Profection Audra McConnell Audra McConnell 228.5
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 976 FyreFO +
2 900 LJR Toadal Profection
3 981 Magnum Firefly

1 974 Bentley

Class Description
Shown By Owner

421. USEF Second 3 Open

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Kathy Daly Joy Gildersleeve
Audra McConnell Audra McConnell
Dale Wade Dale Wade

422. USEF Third 1 Open

No Entries

423. USEF Third 2 Open

No Entries

424. USEF Third 3 Open

No Entries

425. USEF Fourth 1 Open

No Entries

426. USEF Fourth 2 Open

No Entries

427. USEF Fourth 3 Open

No Entries
428. FEI Prix St. Georges

No Entries
429. FEI Intermediate 1

No Entries
430. FEI Intermediate 2

No Entries
431. FEI Grand Prix

No Entries

432. Opportunity Intro B

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Ella Frank Ella Frank

433. Opportunity Intro C

No Entries

Score

297
256.5
2475

89
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 902
2 907

1 907
2 902

1 972

1 972

1 972
2 938

1 939
2 972

1 978

Horse

Shorty Pine
Bandits Raindancer

Bandits Raindancer
Shorty Pine

RS Shiftwork

RS Shiftwork

RS Shiftwork
Am Powerto Gofree+++/

La Phaedra CP
RS Shiftwork

Teese

Class Description

Shown By

434. Opportunity Training 2
Judge: Merrilynn Griffin

Valerie Rice

Kaitlyn McCafferty

435. Opportunity Training 3

Judge: Merrilynn Griffin
Kaitlyn McCafferty

Valerie Rice

500. WD Intro Test 1 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
Tasia Habbershaw

500.1 WD Intro Test 1 Sun-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

501. WD Intro Test 2 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
Tasia Habbershaw

501.1 WD Intro Test 2 Sun-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

502. WD Intro Test 3 Sat-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

502.1 WD Intro Test 3 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
Tasia Habbershaw

Reese Worrall

503. WD Intro Test 4 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

503.1 WD Intro Test 4 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman

Emma Walsh

Tasia Habbershaw

504. WD Basic Test 1 Sat

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman

Yvette Vinton

Owner

Valerie Rice
Kaitlyn McCafferty

Kaitlyn McCafferty
Valerie Rice

Tasia Habbershaw

Tasia Habbershaw

Tasia Habbershaw
Danielle Contarino

Amanda Walsh
Tasia Habbershaw

Yvette Vinton

Score

184.5
182.5

172
152

165.5

134

145
137

147
146

168.5
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 939 LaPhaedra CP

1 978 Teese

1 978 Teese
2 939 LaPhaedra CP

1 978 Teese

1 945 FF Baskanova Bey ++

1 945 FF Baskanova Bey ++

Class Description
Shown By

504.1 WD Basic Test 1 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
Emma Walsh

505. WD Basic Test 2 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
Yvette Vinton

505.1 WD Basic Test 2 Sun-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

506. WD Basic Test 3 Sat-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

506.1 WD Basic Test 3 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman

Yvette Vinton
Emma Walsh

507. WD Basic Test 4 Sat-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

507.1 WD Basic Test 4 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
Yvette Vinton

508. WD Level 1 Test 1 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
Mikayla Clement

508.1 WD Level 1 Test 1 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
Mikayla Clement

509. WD Level 1 Test 2 Sat-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

509.1 WD Level 1 Test 2 Sun-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

510. WD Level 1 Test 3 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

Owner Score

Amanda Walsh 156.5

Yvette Vinton 164.5

Yvette Vinton 149.5
Amanda Walsh 1315

Yvette Vinton 188

Mikayla Clement 189.5

Mikayla Clement 186.5
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

510.1

511.

5111

512.

5121

513.

513.1

514.

514.1

515.

515.1

516.

516.1

517.

517.1

Class Description
Shown By

WD Level 1 Test 3 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

WD Level 1 Test 4 Sat-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries
WD Level 1 Test 4 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 1 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 1 Sun-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 2 Sat-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 2 Sun-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 3 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 3 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 4 Sat-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 4 Sun-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 1 Sat-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 1 Sun-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 2 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 2 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

Owner

Score
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

518. WD Level 3 Test 3 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

518.1 WD Level 3 Test 3 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

519. WD Level 3 Test 4 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

519.1 WD Level 3 Test 4 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

520. WD Level 4 Test 1 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

520.1 WD Level 4 Test 1 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

521. WD Level 4 Test 2 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

521.1 WD Level 4 Test 2 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

522. WD Level 4 Test 3 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 152 Conaloha Balalano Dana Jo Fitch Dana Jo Fitch

522.1 WD Level 4 Test 3 Sun-AA/HA/Arab
No Entries

523. WD Level 4 Test 4 Sat-AA/HA/Arab

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 152 Conaloha Balalano Dana Jo Fitch Dana Jo Fitch

523.1 WD Level 4 Test 4 Sun-AA/HA/Arab

No Entries

600. SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Colts 2 & under
1 940 KK Thunderstruck Lauren Bates Lauren Bates

601. SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Stallions 3 and over

No Entries

Score

247

248.5

79.5
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
602. SHIH Hunter Type Arabian colts/stallions all ages ATH
1 940 KK Thunderstruck Lauren Bates Lauren Bates 815
602X SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Stallion High Point Championship
1 940 KK Thunderstruck Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
603. SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Geldings 2 and under
No Entries
604. SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Geldings 3 yrs and over
1 999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue 88
2 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta 715
3 924 Mia Tai Sierra Espie Lisa Travis 63
605. SHIH Hunter Type Arabian 2 and over ATH
1 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal 83.5
2 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta 715
606. SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Geldings JTH
1 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal 83.5
2 419 HA Bold Flyer Sophia Martin Lori Cooper 76.5
3 149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper 75.5
4 167 So Lyrical Alanah Nyborn Lori Cooper 75
5 967 Machizamo SKF Temperence Stamer Bill Doughty 70
606X SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Gelding High Point Championship
1 999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue
2 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal
607. SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Fillies 2 and under
No Entries
608. SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Mares 3 and over
1 944 Novella Rose Monica Rawson Monica Rawson 76.5
609. SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Mares 2 and over ATH
1 944 Novella Rose Monica Rawson Monica Rawson 78
610. Arabian Sport Horse in Hand Mares 3 and over JTH
1 440 Sweet Soul Sister Olivia Buhler-Lieberman Lori Cooper 77
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
610X SHIH Hunter Type Arabian Mare High Point Championship
1 944 Novella Rose Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
2 440 Sweet Soul Sister Olivia Buhler-Lieberman Lori Cooper
611. TBA
No Entries
612. SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Stallions 2 and over
No Entries
613. SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Stallions all ages ATH
No Entries
613X SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Stallion High Point Championship
No Entries
614. SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Geldings 2 and under
No Entries
615. SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Geldings 3 and over
1 936 Have Enough++++// Laci Shirley Laura Gordon 81
2 972 RS Shiftwork Tasia Habbershaw Tasia Habbershaw 80.5
3 921 VARIco Suave Jamie Parker Jamie Parker 80
4 900 LJR Toadal Profection Audra McConnell Audra McConnell 80
5 970 Hesza Dream Scott Hume Hannah Darby 75
616. SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Geldings all ages ATH
1 972 RS Shiftwork Tasia Habbershaw Tasia Habbershaw 87.5
2 936 Have Enough++++// Laci Shirley Laura Gordon 86
3 921 VA RIco Suave Jamie Parker Jamie Parker 80
4 970 Hesza Dream Scott Hume Hannah Darby 76
617. SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Geldings all ages JTH
1 936 Have Enough++++// Laci Shirley Laura Gordon 85.5
2 131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper 80.5
3 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper 72
4 148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias 67.5
617X SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Gelding High Point Championship
1 972 RS Shiftwork Tasia Habbershaw Tasia Habbershaw
2 936 Have Enough++++// Laci Shirley Laura Gordon
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
618. SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Fillies 2 and under
1 982 Smokin Hot MM Marcy Muscolo Marcy Muscolo 85
619. SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Mares 3 and over
1 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker 78.5
2 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson 76.5
3 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates 74
620. SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Fillies and Mares all ages ATH
1 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker 81.5
2 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson 74
3 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates 74
621. SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Mares all ages JTH
1 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker 82
621X SHIH Hunter Type HA/AA Mare High Point Championship
1 982 Smokin Hot MM Marcy Muscolo Marcy Muscolo
2 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker
622. Opportunity SHIH Dressage Type Open Breed
No Entries
623. Arab/HA/AA Showmanship ATR
1 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker 70
700. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Colts 2 & under
1 940 KK Thunderstruck Lauren Bates Lauren Bates 745
701. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Stallions 3 and over
No Entries
702. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian colts/stallions all ages ATH
1 940 KK Thunderstruck Lauren Bates Lauren Bates 74
702X SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Stallion High Point Championship
1 940 KK Thunderstruck Lauren Bates Lauren Bates
703. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Geldings 2 and under
No Entries
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
704. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Geldings 3 yrs and over
1 999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue 79.5
2 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta 75.5
705. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Gedlings 2 and over ATH
1 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta 755
2 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal 72
705X SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Gelding High Point Championship
1 999 Al-Marah Speed Hilda Donahue Hilda Donahue
2 957 Khobi Khopi Jennifer Marietta Jennifer Marietta
706. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Geldings 2 and over JTH
1 967 Machizamo SKF Temperence Stamer Bill Doughty 755
2 167 So Lyrical Alanah Nyborn Lori Cooper 74
3 928 Lesleis Heir Laci Shirley Ashley Doyal 74
4 149 AM Rising Star ++// Josie Drummond Lori Cooper 74
5 419 HA Bold Flyer Sophia Martin Lori Cooper 72.5
707. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Fillies 2 and under
No Entries
708. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Mares 3 and over
1 944 Novella Rose Monica Rawson Monica Rawson 745
709. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Mares 3 and over ATH
1 944 Novella Rose Monica Rawson Monica Rawson 75
710. SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Mares 3 and over JTH
1 440 Sweet Soul Sister Olivia Buhler-Lieberman Lori Cooper 76
710X SHIH Dressage Type Arabian Mare High Point Championship
1 440 Sweet Soul Sister Olivia Buhler-Lieberman Lori Cooper
2 944 Novella Rose Monica Rawson Monica Rawson
711. TBA
No Entries
712. SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Stallions 2 and over
No Entries
713. SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Stallions all ages ATH
No Entries
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January Sport Horse Jamboree

Carlie Evans - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
713X SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Stallion High Point Championship
No Entries
714. SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Geldings 2 and under
No Entries
715. SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Geldings 3 and over
1 921 VARIco Suave Jamie Parker Jamie Parker 76
2 900 LJR Toadal Profection Audra McConnell Audra McConnell 745
3 972 RS Shiftwork Tasia Habbershaw Tasia Habbershaw 73
4 970 Hesza Dream Scott Hume Hannah Darby 68.5
5 936 Have Enough++++// Laci Shirley Laura Gordon 68.5
716. SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Geldings all ages ATH
1 900 LJR Toadal Profection Audra McConnell Audra McConnell 77
2 921 VARIco Suave Jamie Parker Jamie Parker 76
3 972 RS Shiftwork Tasia Habbershaw Tasia Habbershaw 76
4 970 Hesza Dream Scott Hume Hannah Darby 70
717. SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Geldings all ages JTH
1 128 Resilient Victoria Reynolds Lori Cooper 71
2 131 Giannis Blazin Legacy Caleigh Coleman Lori Cooper 70
3 148 Hansels Cabaret AKB Elinor Samarias Elinor Samarias 64
717X SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Gelding High Point Championship
1 900 LJR Toadal Profection Audra McConnell Audra McConnell
2 921 VA RIco Suave Jamie Parker Jamie Parker
718. SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Fillies 2 and under
1 982 Smokin Hot MM Marcy Muscolo Marcy Muscolo 86
719. SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Mares 3 and over
1 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker 76
2 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson 75
3 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates 65
720. SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Fillies and Mares all ages ATH
1 943 Mysts of Avalon Monica Rawson Monica Rawson 785
2 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker 76.5
3 941 CC Sinatras Girl Lauren Bates Lauren Bates 66
721. HA/AA Dressage Type Mares all ages JTH
1 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker 78.5
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
721X SHIH Dressage Type HA/AA Mare High Point Championship
1 982 Smokin Hot MM Marcy Muscolo Marcy Muscolo
2 922 Uforic Storm MM Brianna Solitro Jamie Parker
722. Opportunity SHIH Dressage Type Open Breed
No Entries
800. WD Intro Test 1 Open Breed Sat
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 973 Scarlett's Hershez Kiss Leslie Emery Leslie Emery 148.5
800.1 WD Intro Test 1 Open Breed Sun
No Entries
801. WD Intro Test 2 Open Breed Sat
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 973 Scarlett's Hershez Kiss Leslie Emery Leslie Emery 121
2 974 Bentley Ella Frank Ella Frank 104
801.1 WD Intro Test 2 Open Breed Sun
No Entries
802. WD Intro Test 3 Open Breed Sat
No Entries
802.1 WD Intro Test 3 Open Breed Sun
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 973 Scarlett's Hershez Kiss Leslie Emery Leslie Emery 137.5
2 974 Bentley Ella Frank Ella Frank 133
803. WD Intro Test 4 Open Breed Sat
No Entries
803.1 WD Intro Test 4 Open Breed Sun
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 973 Scarlett's Hershez Kiss Leslie Emery Leslie Emery 141.5
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Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
804. WD Basic Test 1 Open Breed Sat
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 390 Tommy Temon Joanne Lanzisera Joanne Lanzisera 176.5
2 977 Well Bred in Red Tim Christensen Melane Chapiro 175
3 917 JBs Absolut Southern Pride Marcia Corbett Marcia Corbett 167
4 902 Shorty Pine Valerie Rice Valerie Rice 146
804.1 WD Basic Test 1 Open Breed Sun
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 390 Tommy Temon Joanne Lanzisera Joanne Lanzisera 180
2 978 Teese Yvette Vinton Yvette Vinton 173.5
805. WD Basic Test 2 Open Breed Sat
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 390 Tommy Temon Joanne Lanzisera Joanne Lanzisera 160
2 902 Shorty Pine Valerie Rice Valerie Rice 140
805.1 WD Basic Test 2 Open Breed Sun
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 390 Tommy Temon Joanne Lanzisera Joanne Lanzisera 176.5
2 977 Well Bred in Red Tim Christensen Melane Chapiro 170.5
3 978 Teese Yvette Vinton Yvette Vinton 162
4 917 JBs Absolut Southern Pride Marcia Corbett Marcia Corbett 148.5
806. WD Basic Test 3 Open Breed Sat
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 978 Teese Yvette Vinton Yvette Vinton 147.5
2 977 Well Bred in Red Tim Christensen Melane Chapiro 143
3 917 JBs Absolut Southern Pride Marcia Corbett Marcia Corbett 141
806.1 WD Basic Test 3 Open Breed Sun
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 902 Shorty Pine Valerie Rice Valerie Rice 1155
807. WD Basic Test 4 Open Breed Sat
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 978 Teese Yvette Vinton Yvette Vinton 182.5
807.1 WD Basic Test4 Open Breed Sun
Judge: Charlotte Trentelman
1 977 Well Bred in Red Tim Christensen Melane Chapiro 180
2 917 JBs Absolut Southern Pride Marcia Corbett Marcia Corbett 160
3 902 Shorty Pine Valerie Rice Valerie Rice 140
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Place Nbr
1 908
2 975
1 908
1 975
1 975
1 908
1 975
2 908

Horse

JBs Rising Phoenix
My Dream Horse

JBs Rising Phoenix

My Dream Horse

My Dream Horse

JBs Rising Phoenix

My Dream Horse
JBs Rising Phoenix

Class Description

Shown By

808. WD Level 1 Test 1 Open Breed Sat

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman

Tori Blankenship
Tim Christensen

808.1 WD Level 1 Test 1 Open Breed Sun

No Entries

809. WD Level 1 Test 2 Open Breed Sat

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman

Tori Blankenship

809.1 WD Level 1 Test2 Open Breed Sun

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman

Tim Christensen

810. WD Level 1 Test 3 Open Breed Sat

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman

Tim Christensen

810.1 WD Level 1 Test 3 Open Breed Sun

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman

Tori Blankenship

811. WD Level 1 Test4 Open Breed Sat

No Entries

811.1 WD Level 1 Test4 Open Breed Sun

Judge: Charlotte Trentelman

Tim Christensen
Tori Blankenship

812. WD Level 2 Test 1 Open Breed Sat

No Entries

812.1 WD Level 2 Test 1 Open Breed Sun
No Entries

813. WD Level 2 Test 2 Open Breed Sat

No Entries

813.1 WD Level 2 Test 2 Open Breed Sun

No Entries

Owner

Tori Blankenship
Tim Christensen

Tori Blankenship

Tim Christensen

Tim Christensen

Tori Blankenship

Tim Christensen
Tori Blankenship

Score

186
177

195

193.5

190.5

187.5

181
179
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Place Nbr Horse

814.

814.1

815.

815.1

816.

816.1

817.

817.1

818.

818.1

819.

819.1

820.

820.1

821.

Class Description
Shown By

WD Level 2 Test 3 Open Breed Sat

No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 3 Open Breed Sun

No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 4 Open Breed Sat
No Entries

WD Level 2 Test 4 Open Breed Sun
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 1 Open Breed Sat
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 1 Open Breed Sun
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 2 Open Breed Sat
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 2 Open Breed Sun
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 3 Open Breed Sat
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 3 Open Breed Sun
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 4 Open Breed Sat
No Entries

WD Level 3 Test 4 Open Breed Sun
No Entries

WD Level 4 Test 1 Sat-Open Breed
No Entries

WD Level 4 Test 1 Sun-Open Breed

No Entries

WD Level 4 Test 2 Sat-Open Breed

No Entries

Owner

Score
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

821.1 WD Level 4 Test 2 Sun-Open Breed

No Entries

822. WD Level 4 Test 3 Sat-Open Breed

No Entries

822.1 WD Level 4 Test 3 Sun-Open Breed
No Entries

823. WD Level 4 Test 4 Sat-Open Breed

No Entries

823.1 WD Level 4 Test 4 Sun-Open Breed

No Entries

Score
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